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2.1. 소제목
본문내용


	표 1. 자료 수집

	언어
	사이트 주소
	제목
	수집
	발화 
	무례

	한국어
	https://www.youtube.com
	까칠 남녀
	 50
	139
	  289 

	중국어
	사이트주소
	까칠 남녀
	200
	517
	1,127



그림 1. 발화 길이(좌)와 음절수(우)
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* 국문 간행물도 영어로만 표기




Language Research 54-3 (2018) 00-00 / 저자․저자
https://doi.org/10.30961/lr.2018.54.3.쪽번호
image0.jpeg
L)

Check for
updates





image1.bmp
10l(s)

3t

3

3507
500
o’ 300
4.00 25.07
<+
R
0o
L
2004
300
15.07
200
1001
T T T T
1 2 3

x==4% &4)




